 DPA 4410/11
 400W 4-channel power amplifier
General description:
The DPA 4410/11 power amplifiers have been
specially designed to ensure durable performance
and reliable operation of sound reinforcement
systems with several independent loudspeaker lines.
The units are best suited for paging and pre-

conformable in combination with the PROMATRIX®
system.
Ordering information:
Model Cat. No. Description
DPA4410 D121613 4x100 W Power amplifier
DPA4411 D121649 4x100 W Power amplifier
Remote
Accessories:
Model Cat. No. Description
NRS90206 D121639 Pilot tone monitoring
NRS90207 D121640 Ground leakage protection
1 Battery connection “DC INPUT 24 VDC” 9 Audio routing switch “ROUTING”
2 Mains switch “POWER“ 10 Labeling field for device-specific address
3 Mains supply connector „AC MAINS INPUT“  11 Network address “ADDRESS “
4 Mains fuse 12 Power output “POWER OUTPUT”